JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2024 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
2024.09
SEEATX-CT
CONNECTICUT COMPLIANT  |  MODIFIED

Series LED Face No. Model Options
SEEATX-CT HT (AC only) LR (red) SWCT
SA (self-powered) LG (green) BA (brushed alum)
U (universal)
CC (custom color - specify)
TP (tamper proof screws)
120SA2 (120 minute emergency)
EXAMPLE: SEEATX-CT SA LRU SWCT
FAI3 (fire alarm interface)
FL4 (visual  alarm, flashing)
NOTE 1: International ADA sign (not a Connecticut approved ADA sign)
NOTE 2 : SA only
NOTE 3: Specify type of fire alarm signal: normally open, normally closed or 6, 12, 24VDC (specify voltage used) NOTE 4: Only available for SA operation with AT option
U (universal)
BLK (black)
1PK12B (12” pendant kit, black)
1PK12W (12” pendant kit, white)
ACCESSORIES
1PK12BA (12” pendant kit, brushed alum)
1PK24B (24” pendant kit, black)
1PK24W (24” pendant kit, white)
1PK48B (48” pendant kit, black)
1PK48W 48” pendant kit, white)
BPG2 (wireguard, 14"x10"x4.75")
WG 10DX19LX7W WHT (wireguard) WG
4.5X19.5LX13W WHT (wireguard)
Warranty:5-year factory warranty. Lamps are not covered under